Appendix Table Four: Geographic Pattern of Sub-Prime Loans (Excluding

Number of Sub-prime Mortgages associated with Lenders whose loans had some predatory cha

Geographi
Butler

Clay
Clayton
Dayton
German
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Maimi
Moraine
Oakwood
Perry
Riverside
Trotwood
Unknown
Vandalia
Washingto
West Carrc
Huber Heic
Kettering**
Total

1994

24
23
91

1262

46
175
33
85
139
39
9
23
116
222
264
35
51
37
97
143

2914

1995
15
29
76

1218
33

167
25
85

145
37
13
19

111

211

234
35
73
48
94

144

2812

1996

12
18
85

1277

36
168
36
85
178
38
17
20
123
241
255
45
66
43
71
157

2971

1997

21
30
110

1736

54
216
47
161
234
53
21
17
143
305
201
57
67
70
111
202

3946

1998
34
33

117

1962

53
251
39
109
229
54
34
32
152
354
341
66
110
64
102
212

4348

1999
29
33

101

1779

40
248
40
101
227
58
22
19
153
315
334
53
79
81
133
186
4031

2000
14
40

119

1585

38
249
44
81
251
41
25
19
162
310
316
a7
104
73
133
186
3837

2001
Through
August
30
13
17
71
773
21
135
30
54
113
35
14
10
63
196
164
27
67
54
70
94
2021

*** The major parts of the electronic file that could not be categorised by jurisdiction are in Huber Heigh



J Huber

racteristics

Total
162
223
770

11592
321

1609
294
761

1516
355
155
159

1023

2154

2253
365
617
470
811

1324

26934

ts and Kettering



