

Appendix Table Four: Geographic Pattern of Sub-Prime Loans (Excluding

Number of Sub-prime Mortgages associated with Lenders whose loans had some predatory cha

Geographi	1994	1995	1996	1997	1998	1999	2000	2001 Through August 30
Butler	24	15	12	21	34	29	14	13
Clay	23	29	18	30	33	33	40	17
Clayton	91	76	85	110	117	101	119	71
Dayton	1262	1218	1277	1736	1962	1779	1585	773
German	46	33	36	54	53	40	38	21
Harrison	175	167	168	216	251	248	249	135
Jackson	33	25	36	47	39	40	44	30
Jefferson	85	85	85	161	109	101	81	54
Maimi	139	145	178	234	229	227	251	113
Moraine	39	37	38	53	54	58	41	35
Oakwood	9	13	17	21	34	22	25	14
Perry	23	19	20	17	32	19	19	10
Riverside	116	111	123	143	152	153	162	63
Trotwood	222	211	241	305	354	315	310	196
Unknown	264	234	255	291	341	334	316	164
Vandalia	35	35	45	57	66	53	47	27
Washington	51	73	66	67	110	79	104	67
West Carr	37	48	43	70	64	81	73	54
Huber Heig	97	94	71	111	102	133	133	70
Kettering**	143	144	157	202	212	186	186	94
Total	2914	2812	2971	3946	4348	4031	3837	2021

*** The major parts of the electronic file that could not be categorised by jurisdiction are in Huber Height

g Huber

Characteristics

Total

162

223

770

11592

321

1609

294

761

1516

355

155

159

1023

2154

2253

365

617

470

811

1324

26934

ts and Kettering